Ekran Kartlari

ASUS

ASUS

Asus

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

Uriin

PRIME-RTX5080-016G EKRAN KARTI

TUF GAMING TUF-RTX5080-016G-GAMING EKRAN
KART

DUAL-RX7600XT-016G 16GB 128BT GAMING EKRAN
KARTI

TUF-RX7600XT-016G-GAMING RX 7600 XT 16GB
GDDR6 HDMI 3XDP 128BIT

ROG-STRIX-LC-RX6900XT-T16G-GAMING 16GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 256BiT

ROG-ASTRAL-RTX5080-016G-GAMIN EKRAN KARTI

PRIME GeForce RTX 5080 PRIME-RTX5080-16G

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

5+

Fiyat

.099,00

.199,00

539,00

599,00

.200,00

.499,00

.999,00

usb

usb

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb



